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The I & M Canal NHC Civic Center Authority 
2023 Board Meetings 
will take place at the 
Willow Springs Community Center

8156 Archer Ave., Willow Springs 60480

7:00 pm  


The Schedule is as follows:

Thursday, February 23, 2023

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Thursday, April 27, 2023

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Thursday, June 22, 2023

Thursday, July 27, 2023
Thursday, August 24, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Thursday, December 14, 2023 (Tentative)
For additional information, please contact us at info@civiccenterauthority.org or visit our website 
civiccenterauthority.org 
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